Emotron EMX-B
 Drive system
for rotary heat exchangers
Instruction manual
English
Emotron EMX-B
Drive system
Instruction manual

50 Technical Data CG Drives & Automation 01-6048-01r3
6.2 Part numbers
Part number Designation
01-5731-00 Motor EMX-B15
01-5732-00 Motor EMX-B25
01-5733-00 Motor EMX-B35
01-5762-00 Control unit EMX-B15
01-5764-00 Control unit EMX-B25
01--5766-00 Control unit EMX-B35
01-3549-00 Rotation sensor with magnet M12 x 35 mm
CG Drives & Automation 01-6048-01r3 Technical Data 51
52 Technical Data CG Drives & Automation 01-6048-01r3
7. Appendix
7.1 Connection label
Fig. 16 Connection label placed inside front cover of control unit.
- 0V
CG Drives & Automation 01-6048-01r3 Appendix 53
7.2 Front label
Fig. 17 Front label
54 Appendix CG Drives & Automation 01-6048-01r3
C
G
 D
riv
es
 &
 A
ut
om
at
io
n,
 0
1-
60
48
-0
1r
3,
 2
01
9-
03
-2
7
CG Drives & Automation Sweden AB
Mörsaregatan 12
Box 222 25
SE-250 24 Helsingborg
Sweden
T +46 42 16 99 00
F +46 42 16 99 49
www.cgglobal.com / www.emotron.com